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Women / XB / 8B years
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Layla Gammage324
TCGA

9.000 8.700 9.4509.100 36.250
2 5T 2 1 1 

1 

CoCo Frechman395
Oly Manchester

8.500 8.700 9.1509.350 35.700
4 5T 1 2 2T

2T

Addyson Brenner189
Oly Mid- Rivers

9.100 8.600 9.0009.000 35.700
1T 6 3 3 2T

2T

Mallory Winters197
Oly Mid- Rivers

8.900 8.950 8.5008.900 35.250
3 2T 4T 8T 3 

3 

Olivia Widger394
Oly Manchester

8.100 8.950 8.6508.900 34.600
8 2T 4T 6 4 

4 

Victoria Edler362
Flipside

8.350 8.800 8.8008.500 34.450
6T 3 7T 5T 5 

5 

Rachel Prsha396
Oly Manchester

8.300 9.200 8.5008.400 34.400
7T 1 8 8T 6T

6T

Maeve McGongle321
TCGA

9.100 7.600 8.8008.900 34.400
1T 8 4T 5T 6T

6T

Melissa Higgins398
Oly Manchester

8.450 8.750 8.6008.500 34.300
5 4 7T 7 7 

7 

Zoe Roberts280
Oly Ellisville

7.700 8.700 8.9008.850 34.150
9 5T 5 4 8 

8 

Kennedy Hodge400
Oly Manchester

8.300 8.100 8.0008.600 33.000
7T 7 6 10 9 

9 

Katie McCaffrey414
Oly Manchester

8.350 6.600 8.2508.500 31.700
6T 9 7T 9 10 

10 
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